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* The gripping range indicates the minimum and maximum pack measurements, 
which can be handled with this clamp

Type Working Load 
Limit WLL 

lbs (kg)

Order-
Number

ET-D, with additional lifting eye for crane hook 5,500 (2,500)  43100411

ET-D/B 5,500 (2,500) 43100373 

EH-3000, lifting eye for crane hook operation 6,600 (3,000) 40110086 

SSN - 1,5/1,3/1,0 safety net for SG-60, SG-80, 
SG-80-MAXI, SG-100 4,000 (1,800) 45200061 

Type Gripping 
Range *

W in (mm) 

Inside 
Height

E in (mm)

Gripper 
Length 

L in (mm) 

Working 
Load Limit 

WLL lbs (kg)

Dead 
Weight 
lbs (kg)

Order-
Number

SG-60-
PGL2 

15 3/4   – 43
(400 - 1,100) 

23 1/2“
(600)

47
(1,200)

4,000
(1,800) 

420
(190) 

53100415 

SG-80-
PGL2 

15 3/4   – 43
(400 - 1,100)

31 1/2“
(800) 

47
(1,200)

4,000
(1,800)

510
(230) 

53100380 

SG-80-
MAXI-PGL2

27 1/2   – 47
(700 - 1,200)

31 1/2“
(800)

47
(1,200)

4,000
(1,800)

530
(240)

53100416

SG-100-
PGL2 

27 1/2   – 47
(700 - 1,200) 

39
(1,000) 

47
(1,200)

4,400
(2,000) 

840
(380)

53100284 

Scissor Grab SG – the traditional mechanical 
grab to move block packs around the 
jobsite

• Fast transfer of un-palletized paving stone or kerb stone packs 

with vertical strapping (each row) from the storage to the 

installation site; saves time and money

• With automatic release (refer to page 72) 

• The height-adjustable support allows transport even of 

individual kerb layers

NEW: In the event of wear on the outer ends of the rubber grippers, 

it is also  possible to replace only these end areas.

Optional available accessories: fork pockets ET-D/DB to 
insert stacking forks, eyelet EH for hoist operation, safety 
net SSN for above-ground operation 

SG

FieldCLAMP™ SG

FieldCLAMP is an ideal standard duty clamp for saving cost by 

handling pavers without pallets. For use on construction sites, on 

delivery trucks, and in smaller distribution yards, the FieldCLAMP is a 

durable and versatile mechanical clamp that features automatic 

clamp and release operation as well as rotating fork sleeves. 

Operation is simple and reliable with little maintenance.

• Inside Height Adjustment: 0“- 23 ½“ (60 cm)

• Gripper Length: 47 ¼“ (120 cm)

Type Opening Range
in (cm)

Lifting Capacity
lbs (kg)

Dead-Weight
lbs (kg)

Order-
Number

FieldCLAMP 15 - 43¼ (38 - 110) 3,950 (1,800) 536 (243) 018003

FieldCLAMP SG


