

## FieldCLAMP<sup>™</sup> SG

FieldCLAMP is an ideal standard duty clamp for saving cost by handling pavers without pallets. For use on construction sites, on delivery trucks, and in smaller distribution yards, the FieldCLAMP is a durable and versatile mechanical clamp that features automatic clamp and release operation as well as rotating fork sleeves.

Operation is simple and reliable with little maintenance.

- Inside Height Adjustment: 0"- 23 ½" (60 cm)
- Gripper Length: 47 ¼" (120 cm)

Туре	Opening Range	Lifting Capacity	Dead-Weight	Order-
	in (cm)	lbs (kg)	lbs (kg)	Number
FieldCLAMP	15 - 43¼ (38 - 110)	3,950 (1,800)	536 (243)	018003

## Scissor Grab SG – the traditional mechanical grab to move block packs around the jobsite

- Fast transfer of un-palletized paving stone or kerb stone packs with vertical strapping (each row) from the storage to the installation site; saves time and money
- With automatic release (refer to page 72)
- The height-adjustable support allows transport even of individual kerb layers

**NEW:** In the event of wear on the outer ends of the rubber grippers, it is also possible to replace only these end areas.

Optional available accessories: fork pockets ET-D/DB to insert stacking forks, eyelet EH for hoist operation, safety net SSN for above-ground operation



<sup>\*</sup> The gripping range indicates the minimum and maximum pack measurements, which can be handled with this clamp



Туре	Gripping Range * W in (mm)	Inside Height E in (mm)	Gripper Length L in (mm)	Working Load Limit WLL lbs (kg)	Dead Weight lbs (kg)	Order- Number
SG-60- PGL2	15 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> - 43 (400 - 1,100)	23 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2"</sub> (600)	47 (1,200)	4,000 (1,800)	420 (190)	53100415
SG-80- PGL2	15 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> - 43 (400 - 1,100)	31 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2"</sub> (800)	47 (1,200)	4,000 (1,800)	510 (230)	53100380
SG-80- MAXI-PGL2	27 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> - 47 (700 - 1,200)	31 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> " (800)	47 (1,200)	4,000 (1,800)	530 (240)	53100416
SG-100- PGL2	27 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> - 47 (700 - 1,200)	39 (1,000)	47 (1,200)	4,400 (2,000)	840 (380)	53100284

Туре	Working Load Limit WLL lbs (kg)	Order- Number
ET-D, with additional lifting eye for crane hook	5,500 (2,500)	43100411
ET-D/B	5,500 (2,500)	43100373
EH-3000, lifting eye for crane hook operation	6,600 (3,000)	40110086
<b>SSN - 1,5/1,3/1,0</b> safety net for SG-60, SG-80, SG-80-MAXI, SG-100	4,000 (1,800)	45200061